VX2 4A A A Common Specifications
FKM
Class B
Seal material
Coil insulation type
Oil-free
Non-leak
Coil size/Valve type Body material/Orifice diameter Voltage/Electrical entry

9 stations
10 stations
Manifold Base/How to Order
How to Order Manifold Assembly (Example)
Dimensions→Page 35
For special options,
refer to pages 21 to 23.
24 VAC
48 VAC
220 VAC
240 VAC
12 VDC
Special voltage
DIN terminal with light
Conduit terminal with light
Without DIN connector
Seal material: EPDM
Special electrical entry direction
Blanking Plate Assembly Part No.
For size 1 VVX021S 4A
For size 2 VVX022S 4A
For size 3 VVX023S 4A
4A
4A
4A
F
F
F
Common port size: 3/8
(OUT port)
Fluid
4 Medium vacuum
Fluid
4 Medium vacuum
How to Order (Solenoid Valve for Manifold)
Mounting orientation exists
when mounting valves onto
manifold base. Refer to page
48 for details.
Caution
Sp